ADC14C065/ADC14C080/ADC14C095/ADC14C105
14-Bit, 65/80/95/105 MSPS A/D Converter
General Description
NOTE: This is Advance Information for products cur-
rently in development. ALL specifications are design
targets and are subject to change.
The ADC14C065, ADC14C080, ADC14C095, and
ADC14105 are high-performance CMOS analog-to-digital

Block Diagram
20209802
Ordering Information
Industrial (−40˚C ≤ TA ≤ +85˚C) Package
ADC14C065CISQ 32 Pin LLP
ADC14C080CISQ 32 Pin LLP
ADC14C095CISQ 32 Pin LLP
ADC14C105CISQ 32 Pin LLP
A
D
C
14